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S.N. 

14 TI 
Name 

Mrs Parul Saxena 

Mr Yogesh Pal Singh 

Mr Rajat Bhaskar 

Mr Omveer Singh 

Mr Ankur Chaudhary 

Mrs Situ Chaudhary 

Mrs Priyanka Gangwar 

Mr Gajendra kumar 

Mr Ubais Malik 

Mr Amar Johari 

Mr Tirloki Singh 

Mr Ankush Chaudhary 

Mr Krishan Pal 

Mrs Vandana Yadav 

CHOON 

Parents Teacher Association(PTA) 
Representative 

Principal 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Designation 
Chairman 

Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Phone No. 
9997334121 

9012850504 

8859364080 

9837232404 

8077020101 

8077599135 

7248172603 

9528763071 

8650023680 

9458852149 

9917324485 

9675451999 

9759631746 

9621453270 

Marager~ 
Shri Ram Swaroop Pblc School 

hakras. Baheri (Bareily) 
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